Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

250 G10 B39W3AT i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 9G1E5ET i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B9YT2ET i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

250 G10 B2PHI1ES i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES i5-1335U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

PROBOOK 460 G11 B2PH5ES U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB 512SSD
15.6 FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

DELL LATITUDE 3450 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"

UBUNTU NO1OL345014EMEA VP_UBU

LENOVO V15 83A100NSTX i5-13420H 16GB 1TB SSD

15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100QRTR i7-13620H 16GB 1TB SSD

15.6" FDOS

PROBOOK 450 G10 725Q0EA i7-1355U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" W11PRO

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

538,92

646,92

754,92

754,92

754,92

862,92

862,92

907,20

970,92

972,00

1.069,20

1.078,92

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



MSI THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR4
RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21SK0O7UTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1479XTR I7-13620H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E16 21SROO6RTX U7-255H 16GB SSD
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21SX007CTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14"FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 9GOJ5ET U7-155H 16GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 830 G11 970Q1ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB
SSD 13" W11PRO

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21SX007HTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 A23MQEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YY0O13TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 B2NC6ES i5-1334U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BKEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOLCTX i5-13420H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

.285,20

.296,00

.393,20

.404,00

.404,00

.512,00

.726,92

.834,92

.944,00

754,92

777,60

862,92

862,92

864,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BTEA U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB

SSD 16" FDOS

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1478XTR I5-

13420H 16GB DDR5

RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD FHD 144Hz

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70031TX
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8YTX
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSGOO8RTR
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOPITX
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAOO8WTX
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAOO18TX
SSD 16" W11PRO

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

i5-1335U 16GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

880,20

960,12

970,92

972,00

972,00

.046,52

.134,00

.209,60

.296,00

.296,00

.404,00

.404,00

.404,00

.404,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB Lenovo 0 1.404,00 USD
SSD 14" W11PRO

MSI KATANA 17 B12VFK-1031XTR I5-12450H 16GB DDR5 Msi 0 1.609,20 USD
RTX4060 GDDR6 8GB 512GB SSD 17.3" DOS



